

ST 358 of 2022

Order No. 02, dated 16.12.2022

Today is fixed for evidence.

Sole accused on court bail is present by filing hazira.

Ld. Special P.P is present and submitted that no witness is present.

Hearing is adjourned.

To date (17.12.2022) for evidence as per schedule.

Accused as before.

D/C by me,
Sd/-
A.S.J., Contai.

Sd/- S. Dey (WB00679)
Additional Sessions Judge, 1st Court,
Contai.