

ST 358 of 2022

Present :: Shri Ajayendra Nath Bhattacharya
Additional Sessions Judge, 1st Court, Contai.
J.O. Code WB00819

Order No. 06, dated 17-08-2023

Today is fixed for evidence.

Accused on Court bail is present by filling attendance.

Ld. Special P.P is present and one witness is present.

P.W-1 V.G. is examined, cross examined in full and discharged.

The signature of PW-1 on her medical report is marked as Exhibit P -1/1/PW-1 and the report be marked as Exhibit P-1/PW-1.

Signature of PW-1 on the two pages of the statement under section 164 Cr.P.C be marked as Exhibit P-2/1 /PW-1– P-2/3/PW-1 and the statement be marked as Exhibit P-2 /PW-1.

Fixing **10-01-2024** for evidence of CSW-1.

Issue summons upon the witness.

Ld. Special PP to take steps.

Accused as before.

Sd/-
Additional Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Contai.

