

ST 358 of 2022

Present: Sri. Ajayendra Nath Bhattacharya
Judge, Special Court, POCSO Act, Contai.
JO Code WB00819

Order No. 10 dated 26-09-2024

Today is fixed for evidence.

Sole accused person on court bail is present.

Ld. Special PP is absent. No witness is present.

Case is adjourned.

To **07.02.2025** for evidence of CSW-01

Prosecution to take steps.

D/C by me:

Sd/-

Judge, Special Court (POCSO)
Contai

Sd/-

Judge, Special Court (POCSO)
Contai